The O'Quinn Schools of Porter-Gaud - James Island 2024-2025 Calendar

AUGUST
Friday Aug. 2 Last Day of the Summer Program _
August5-9 Faculty Orientation & Professional Development | SCHOOL CLOSED
Thursday Aug. 8 4:00-6:00 Open House Drop-in {class assighments released)
Friday Aug. 9 8:00 AM  First Day for Online Supplement Reglstration
Monday Aug. 12 First Day of School (all classes but TTH)
Tuesday Aug. 13 First Day of School (TTH 2's}
Tuesday Aug.20  6:30-8:00 ParentOrientation 6:30-7:15 Classrooms | 7:15-8:00 in Gym for a Parents Meeting
Friday Aug. 23 6:00PM  Last Day for Online Supplement Registration
SEPTEMBER
Monday Sept. 2 Labor Day | SCHOOL CLOSED
Monday Sept. 9 First Semester Supplements Begin
OCTOBER
Oct. 1-0Oct. 4 School Pictures
Tuesday Oct. 1 Carson 5's | Winoski5’s | Inabinett4's | T. Smith TTH 2's
Wednesday Oct 2 Montgomery 4's | Selden AM 4's | Selden PM 4's | Taylor4's
Thursday Oct. 3 Lavelle 3's | H. Smith 3's | Bosley 3's | Parker 3's | Rigtrup 3's
Friclay Oct. 4 Anderson 2's | Merrick 2's | Frizelle 2's | T. Smith MWF 2's
Friday Oct. 4 Picture Make-Up Day
Friday Oct. 11 5K Field Day held at Porter-Gaud
October 14-15 Fall Break | SCHOOL CLOSED
October 30-31 Halloween Carnival
Wednesday  Oct. 30 Montgomery 4's | Selden AM 4's | SeldenPM 4's | Taylor4's | Inabinett4's
Anderson 2's | Merrick 2's | Frizefle 2's | T, Smith MWEF 2's
Thursday Oct. 31 Carson 5's | Winoski5's | T. Smith TTH 2's
Lavelle 3's | H. Smith 3's | Bosley 3's | Parker3's | Rigtrup 3's
NOVEMBER
Friday Nov. 1 5K Conference Day | Kindergarten Closed | Extended Hours Open
Friday Nov. 8 4K Conference Day | 4K Closed | 4K Exiended Hours Open
November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break | SCHOOL CLOSED
DECEMBER
Friday Dec. 6 First Semester Supplements End
Monday Dec. 9 Second Semester Supplement Registration Begins Online
December 9-13 Make-Up Week for First Semester Supplements
December 5-13 Holiday Programs
Monday Dec. 9 9:00 AM Carson 5's | Winoski 5's
Tuesday Dec. 10 9:00 AM Selden 4's AM | Selden 4's PM
Wednesday Dec. 11 9:00 AM Inabinett4's | Taylor4's | Montgomery 4's
Thursday Dec. 12 9:00 AM Parker3's | Bosley 3's | Lavelle 3's
Friday Dec. 13 9:00 AM Rigtrup 3's | H. Smith 3's
Friday Dec. 20 6:00 PM  Last Day for Online Supplement Registration
Friday Dec. 20 First Semester Ends

December 23-31 Christmas Holiday | SCHOOL CLOSED



JANUARY
fanuary 1-3

Monday Jan. 6
Friday Jan. 10
Maonday Jan. 20
Tuesday Jan. 21
Tuesday Jan. 21

January 23-24
Thursday Jan. 23
Friday fan. 24
Monday Jan. 27
Friday Jan. 31
FEBRUARY
Monday Feb. 3

February 17-18
February 27-28

Thursday Feb. 27
Friday Feb. 28
MARCH

March 3-7

March 31-April 4

APRIL
Monday Apr. 7

April 8-9
Tuesday Apr. 8

Wednesday  Apr. 9
Thursday Apr. 17
Thursday Apr. 17
April 18 & 21

May

May 6-9
Tuesday May 6
Wednesday May7
Thursday May 8
Thursday May 8
Friday May 9
Monday May 26
Wednesday May 28
Friday" May 30
JUNE

June 2-5
Friday June 6
Monday June 9

8:45-9:45

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

10:15AM
10:15 AM
10:15 AM
1;15PM
10:15 AM

6:30PM

Page 2 - James Island 2024-2025 Calendar

New Year's Holiday | SCHOOL CLOSED

Second Semester Begins

Kindergarten Preview for Parents of Rising Kindergarteners
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day [ SCHOQL CLOSED

2025-2026 Re-Enrollment to Parents

Second Semester Supplements begin

Canference Days | 3K Preschool Closed on Conference Day | Exiended Hours Open

Parker 3's | Rigtrup 3's
Bosley 3's | H. Smith 3's | Lavelle 3's
2025-2026 Re-Enroliment Forms accepted

- 5K Conference Day | Kindergarten Closed | Extended Hours Open

2025-2026 Re-Enrdilment Forms Due by 6:00 pm
President's Day/Winter Break | SCHOOL CLOSED
3's Grandparent's Day
H. Smith 3's § Bosley 3's | Lavelle 3's
Rigtrup 3's | Parker3's

Teacher Appreciation Week
Spring Break | Preschool/Kindergarten Closed | Extended Hours Open

Summer Program Online Registfation Available to Parents
3's Field Trip to James Island County Park

Rigtrup 3's | Parker 3's

H. Smith 3's | Bosley 3's | Lavelle 3's
Summer Program Online Registration Closes at 6:00 pm
Second Semester Supplements End
Easter Holiday | CLOSED

4's Mother's Tea & Luncheon
Taylor4's
Montgomery 4's
Inabinett4's
Selden PM 4's
Selden AM 4's
Memorial Day | SCHOOL CLOSED
Kindergarten Graduation

_Last Day of School

No Preschool or Summer Program | Extended Hours Open | Fees Apply
Teacher Work Day | SCHOOL CLOSED
Summer Program Begins



